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C.E. INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered Office: First, Second, & Third Floor, Plot. No. 237, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase- ITI, New Delhi 110 020

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity

Shares Distinctive Nos. Type of Security Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-
up From To From To
Fully Paid-up and
2,83,500 1 283500 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
15,00,155 283501 1783655 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
30,19,183 1783656 4802838 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 15-Jan-2022 Demat#
Fully Paid-up and
29,73,394 4802839 7776232 | Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
Fully Paid-up and
50,35,997 7776233 12812229 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
61,36,451 12812230 18948680 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2023 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
6,44,307 18948681 19592987 | Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP Demat##
Fully Paid-up and
82,59,763 19592988 27852750 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
27,01,407 27852751 30554157 | Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - [PO Demat
Fully Paid-up and
6,83,748 30554158 | 31237905 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
13,69,961 31237906 | 32607866 | Not under Lock-in Lock-in Not Applicable - [PO Demat
Fully Paid-up and
1,64,06,458 32607867 | 49014324 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2022 Demat
Fully Paid-up and
42,28,643 49014325 53242967 under Lock-in 17-Dec-2021 17-Jun-2023 Demat
5,32,42,967
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Notes:

#i) 30,19,183 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 15th January, 2022;

## ii) 6,44,307 Equity Shares allotted under ESOP Schemes of the Company will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Anneuxre
A)

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.80-82 of the Prospectus of the Company.
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